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STEMM Technical Middle College Event Schedule (Green highlighted events are for all STMC Recruits) 

February 2014 

Tuesday, February 25 4-6:30 pm Kepler Theatre STMC Orientation  
 

April 2014 

April 29-May 6 Middle School Lunch Visits STMC Recruitment 

Saturday, April 26 8 am-5pm Washington DC  
USA STEM Festival 

STMC Field Trip  

 

May 2014 

Thursday, May 8 5-7:30 pm STEM, LCS STMC Recruit Sessions 

Tuesday, May 13 6-8:30 pm Career Planning Bld. 
(CPB) Room 213 

STMC Guest Speaker  

Wednesday, May 21 5-9:30 pm Learning Resource 
Center (LRC) 322 

Success Session—Diagnostic 
Testing in English/math 

Thursday, May 22 5-9:30 pm Learning Resource 
Center (LRC) 322 

Success Session—Diagnostic 
Testing in English/math 

Saturday, May 24 10:00 am-2:30 pm Learning 
Resource Center (LRC) 322 

Success Session—Diagnostic 
Testing English/math 

Tuesday, May 27 5-8:00 p.m.  Study Session 

Thursday, May 29 5-8:00 p.m. Study Session 

Saturday, May 31 9:00 am-12:00 pm Study Session  
*Success Sessions are designed for 9th, 10th and 11th graders and for those who have been accepted into the STMC for the fall 

semester 2014 and need a refresher in English and/or math. Diagnostic Testing will be completed in the Learning Resource 

Center (LRC) and is required prior to attending the study sessions.  A photo ID is required to take the Diagnostic Testing. 

June 2014 

Saturday, June 7 10:00 am-12:00 pm STMC Guest Speaker  

Tuesday, June 3 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session  

Thursday, June 5 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session 

Saturday, June 7 9:00 am-12pm Study Session 

Tuesday, June 10 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session 

Thursday, June 12 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session 

Saturday, June 14 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session 

Saturday, June 14 10:00-1:00 pm STMC Guest Speaker 

Tuesday, June 17 8:00am-3:00 pm CPB 211, CPB 
213, LSC 114 

STMC Recruit Session  

Tuesday, June 17 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session 

Thursday, June 19 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session  

Saturday, June 21 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session 

Tuesday, June 24 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session 

Thursday, June 26 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session  

Thursday, June 26 9:00-1:30 pm STMC Guest Speaker-Field Trip 
This is a Family Event ** Rain 
date: July 24 

Saturday, June 28 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session  

Tuesday, July 1 5:00-8:00 pm Study Session 

Thursday, July 3 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session 
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Saturday, July 5 9:00-12:00 pm Study Session  
*Study Sessions will be available to 9th, 10th, 11th graders who have completed the diagnostic testing.  Study Sessions will be 

held in the Learning Support Center. Math and English tutors will be available during the study sessions to assist students as 

they work through My Foundation Lab assignments.   

July 2014 

Monday July 7-July 18 8:00 am-4 pm STEM Building STMC Summer Bridge Program 
 

Thursday, July 24 **Rain date 9:00-1:30 pm STMC Guest Speaker-Field Trip 
This is a Family Event 

 


